
Date Time Location Home Away
Tue 04/30/13 6:30 PM MLK Team DP 8 Marcos 19

7:30 PM MLK Stray Dogs 0 Trailer Park Boys 10
8:30 PM MLK Denny's Jewelry  20 Ace Hardware 10

Thu 05/02/13 6:30 PM MLK Stray Dogs 4 Bomb Squad 18
7:30 PM MLK Team DP 16 Ace Hardware 15
8:30 PM MLK Marcos 15 Trailer Park Boys 22

Tue 05/07/13 6:30 PM MLK Trailer Park Boys 14 Ace Hardware 10
7:30 PM MLK Marcos 20 Bomb Squad 10
8:30 PM MLK Team DP 4 Denny's Jewelry 27

Thu 05/09/13 6:30 PM MLK Trailer Park Boys 18 Denny's Jewelry 21
7:30 PM MLK Ace Hardware 14 Bomb Squad 13
8:30 PM MLK Marcos 21  Stray Dogs 1

Tue 05/14/13 6:30 PM MLK Ace Hardware 13 Stray Dogs 0
7:30 PM MLK Trailer Park Boys 20 Team DP 5
8:30 PM MLK Bomb Squad 3 Denny's Jewelry 18

Thu 05/16/13 6:30 PM MLK Bomb Squad 19 Team DP 18
7:30 PM MLK Denny's Jewelry 19 Stray Dogs 0
8:30 PM MLK Ace Hardware 19 Marcos 21

Tue 05/21/13 6:30 PM MLK Denny's Jewelry 18 Marcos 10
7:30 PM MLK Bomb Squad 7 Trailer Park Boys 8
8:30 PM MLK Stray Dogs 7 Team DP 24

Thu 05/23/13 6:30 PM MLK Marcos 14 Team DP 10
7:30 PM MLK Trailer Park Boys 19 Stray Dogs 6
8:30 PM MLK Ace Hardware 14 Denny's Jewelry 24

Thu 05/30/13 6:30 PM MLK Bomb Squad 11 Stray Dogs 9
7:30 PM MLK Ace Hardware 6 Team DP 15
8:30 PM MLK Trailer Park Boys 12 Marcos 17

Tue 06/04/13 6:30 PM MLK Ace Hardware  8 Trailer Park Boys  15
7:30 PM MLK Bomb Squad  10 Marcos  20
8:30 PM MLK Denny's Jewelry 13 Team DP  3

Thu 06/06/13 6:30 PM MLK Denny's Jewelry  6 Trailer Park Boys 11
7:30 PM MLK Bomb Squad 14 Ace Hardware 13
8:30 PM MLK Stray Dogs 1 Marcos 24

Tue 06/11/13 6:30 PM MLK Stray Dogs 8 Ace Hardware 33
7:30 PM MLK Team DP 2 Trailer Park Boys 11
8:30 PM MLK Denny's Jewelry 19 Bomb Squad 9

Date Time Location Home Away

Asheville Parks Recreation & Cultural Arts

 2013 Men's B
Adult League Softball

Home Run Limit: 5



Tue 06/18/13 6:30 PM MLK Team DP Nothin New
7:30 PM MLK Trailer Park Boys Bomb Squad
8:30 PM MLK Marcos Denny's Jewelry

Thu 06/20/13 6:30 PM Montford Team DP Bomb Squad
7:30 PM Montford Nothin New Denny's Jewelry
8:30 PM Montford Marcos Ace Hardware

Standings Wins Losses
Denny's 9 1
Marcos 8 2
Trailer Park 9 2
Bomb Squad 4 6
Team DP 3 7
Ace Hardware 3 8
Nothin New 9 1
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